© 2022 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay Semiconductors, Diodes / October 2022
Device Specification Table
t Table
New T4FxxAHM3 Series TVS Diodes With 400 W
Surge Capability in Compact SMF (DO-219AB)

Maximum
Reverse
Leakage @ VWM
ID (µA)
Breakdown Voltage VBR @
IT (V)
Maximum VC @ IPPM
Min. Nom. Max.
10/1000 μs
VC (V) IPPM (A)
1 T4F10AHM3/H or /I
SMF
(DO-219AB)
AEC-Q101
8.55 5.0 9.5 10.0 10.5 14.5 27.6
2 T4F11AHM3/H or /I 9.40 1.0 10.5 11.0 11.6 15.6 25.6
3 T4F12AHM3/H or /I 10.2 1.0 11.4 12.0 12.6 16.7 24.0
4 T4F13AHM3/H or /I 11.1 1.0 12.4 13.0 13.7 18.2 22.0
5 T4F15AHM3/H or /I 12.8 1.0 14.3 15.0 15.8 21.2 18.9
6 T4F16AHM3/H or /I 13.6 1.0 15.2 16.0 16.8 22.0 17.8
7 T4F18AHM3/H or /I 15.3 1.0 17.1 18.0 18.9 25.5 15.9
8 T4F20AHM3/H or /I 17.1 1.0 19.0 20.0 21.0 27.7 14.4
9 T4F22AHM3/H or /I 18.8 1.0 20.9 22.0 23.1 30.6 13.1
10 T4F24AHM3/H or /I 20.5 1.0 22.8 24.0 25.2 33.2 12.0
11 T4F27AHM3/H or /I 23.1 1.0 25.7 27.0 28.4 37.5 10.7
12 T4F30AHM3/H or /I 25.6 1.0 28.5 30.0 31.5 41.4 9.7
13 T4F33AHM3/H or /I 28.2 1.0 31.4 33.0 34.7 45.7 8.8
14 T4F36AHM3/H or /I 30.8 1.0 34.2 36.0 37.8 49.9 8.0
15 T4F39AHM3/H or /I 33.3 1.0 37.1 39.0 41.0 53.9 7.4
16 T4F43AHM3/H or /I 36.8 1.0 40.9 43.0 45.2 59.3 6.7
17 T4F47AHM3/H or /I 40.2 1.0 44.7 47.0 49.4 64.8 6.2
18 T4F51AHM3/H or /I 43.6 1.0 48.5 51.0 53.6 70.1 5.7
Uni-directional Device